
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 15, 2019

20000017

195.19

75

2

169.99

63

1

169.99

50

20Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 15, 2019

1602

190.00

119

3

200.00

98

9

184.44

91

2

180.00

69

0016Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 15, 2019

1487231

142.81

146

90

202.83

115

575

202.97

103

215

209.26

89

251

238.17

73

113

244.71

59

12

270.63

47

1256Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 15, 2019

761216

148.10

134

56

190.84

119

212

195.99

102

140

203.81

88

102

219.78

74

20

187.32

54

15

204.48

48

545Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 14, 2019

25024

119.05

144

1

179.00

110

20

179.35

101

41

187.91

87

118

215.12

74

40

197.97

59

6

158.50

39

226Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

October 14, 2019

3112

150.00

85

2

140.00

140

4

127.50

103

010

201.56

70

2

187.50

60

1

265.00

40

19Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 14, 2019

144

123.18

145

0006

177.81

72

1

218.00

58

3

185.58

44

10Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 12, 2019

14962

142.84

124

17

180.06

117

10

195.00

95

7

207.96

82

7

195.00

78

27

218.52

60

19

208.93

37

87Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

October 10, 2019

35291

115.31

158

20

183.42

124

70

202.85

103

59

210.42

88

65

211.04

75

44

196.08

57

3

180.00

47

261Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 09, 2019

801

100.00

179

007

194.99

77

008Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 01, 2019

13000010

162.50

75

3

130.00

53

013Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


